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(1) Passive Chamber (2) Active Chamber

MODELMakerEquipmentNo

SY-24 (4*4*4) (Size)SUNYIELDAnechoic Chamber1

E5071BAgilentNetwork Analyzer2

MODELMakerEquipmentNo

SY-24 (4*4*4) (Size)SUNYIELDAnechoic Chamber1

CMW500R&SBluetooth Tester2
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PCBA S11 test
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RX Headset passive antenna test
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RX Headset passive antenna test
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RX Headset passive antenna test
efficiency 
效率(%)

efficiency 
效率(dB)

gain 
增益(dBi)

frequency 
频率(MHz)

32.74-4.851.442350

34.14-4.671.692360

35.78-4.462.062370

37.55-4.252.42380

38.97-4.092.712390

40.12-3.972.942400

40.93-3.883.082410

41.33-3.843.162420

41.43-3.833.172430

41.59-3.813.162440

42.51-3.723.242450

43.94-3.573.382460

45.78-3.393.552470

47.55-3.233.72480

49.34-3.073.872490

50.22-2.993.942500

49.83-3.033.922510

48.21-3.173.842520

45.98-3.373.742530

43.31-3.633.62540

40.29-3.953.452550
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RX Free Space passive antenna test
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RX Free Space passive antenna test
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RX Free Space passive antenna test

efficiency 
效率(%)

efficiency 
效率(dB)

gain 
增益(dBi)

frequency 
频率(MHz)

40.75-3.91.092350

42.47-3.721.322360

44.23-3.541.542370

46.18-3.361.762380

47.74-3.211.942390

48.78-3.122.12400

49.51-3.052.272410

49.87-3.022.432420

49.96-3.012.62430

50.3-2.982.812440

51.56-2.883.072450

53.55-2.713.372460

55.95-2.523.622470

58.31-2.343.792480

60.38-2.193.92490

61.23-2.133.922500

60.44-2.193.782510

58.33-2.343.572520

55.42-2.563.342530

52.11-2.833.032540

48.53-3.142.792550
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PCBA S11 test
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TX Dongle passive antenna test
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TX Dongle passive antenna test
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TX Dongle passive antenna test
efficiency 
效率(%)

efficiency 
效率(dB)

gain 
增益(dBi)

frequency 
频率(MHz)

41.03-3.872.82350

42-3.772.592360

43.01-3.662.52370

44.01-3.562.422380

44.7-3.52.412390

45.12-3.462.492400

45.25-3.442.62410

45.13-3.452.72420

44.69-3.52.822430

44.36-3.532.92440

44.46-3.522.982450

44.92-3.483.032460

45.66-3.43.142470

46.65-3.313.242480

47.73-3.213.352490

48.53-3.143.452500

48.78-3.123.512510

48.47-3.153.512520

47.91-3.23.492530

47.02-3.283.442540

46.06-3.373.352550



Thank you 

This message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged. Any unauthorized review, use or distribution by anyone other than 
the intended recipient is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately notify the sender, completely delete this 
documents, and destroy all copies. Your cooperation will be highly appreciated. 

Quality and Technology connect us to our customers
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